EURODPEAN DRAGRACING SERIES 5Y SPEEDGROUR

Pro ET

EDRS Division North 2014

Rank Start# Driver

1 1617
2 4490
3 4753
4 5024
5 447
6 4365
7 1889
8 890
9 293
10 4807
11 900
12 5024
13 1474
14 1247
15 3249
16 714
17 801
18 9

19 3112
20 175
21 5215
22 1353
23 71

24 5234

PATRIK SODERBERG
MIKAEL NILSSON
EMILIE JONSSON

KIM MANSSON
LINNEA MALMBERG
MATS OLSSON

PATRIK SVENSSON
LARS WESTERBERG
JORGEN HOLMGREN
AKE ENGBLOM

EINAR SVENDSEN

KIM

THOMAS SANDSTROM
MIKAEL VENNBERG
IDA SODERMAN
BJORN TORE LIABO
KENNETH BERGQUIST
OLE JOHNNY B. PETTERSEN
MIKAEL JONSSON
JOHN LOSETH

LARS ERIK PERSSON
DANIEL WESTERLUND
MATS PERSSON
THOMAS WESTERBERG

Nat Points

VUL unnmnmznzvV0O0OOOOOZ OO0OOOOO OO nOn

201
166
122
104
86
84
83
82
81
80
80
79
78
78
76
72
65
63
61
59
57
57
56
55

Valle

— |Gardermoen 1

36

Sundsvall 1

65

86
84
83
82
80

79
78

76
72

61

57

55

Vargarda
Pited

166
122
104

81

80

78

65

63

59

57
56

Hultsfred

Fallfors

Malmo

Gardermoen 2

Sundsvall 2



25 3344 |PERRY NILSSON S
26 8888 |PETER HAGGSTROM S
27 4322 |PATRIK OHLSON S
28 464 | MICKAEL JOSEFSSON S
29 1535 |MIKAEL HANDMARK S

30




